
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
263 
72 

711 
25 
16 
48 
99 

Class 
SF4+ 
SF4+ 
SF4+ 
SF4+ 
SF4+ 
SF4+ 
SF4+ 

First Name 
MARCIANO DE OLIVEIRA 
ANTONIO MANDALOZZO 
ANDRE NAPOLI 
ANDRIO STELMACH 
DAGNOR SCHNEIDER 
DOGLAS PIEROSAN 
VIGANDO KONDLASTSCH 

FAU 
FAUESC 
FAUESC 
FPRA 
FPRA 
FAUESC 
FPRA 
FPRA 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
45.624 
45.802 
45.841 
46.070 
46.194 
46.226 
46.248 

Diff 

0.178 
0.217 
0.446 
0.570 
0.602 
0.624 

Gap 

0.178 
0.039 
0.229 
0.124 
0.032 
0.022 

In Lap 
6 
6 
3 
3 
6 
5 
5 

S1 Best 
14.849 
14.974 
14.921 
15.028 
15.079 
15.164 
15.066 

S2 Best 
16.114 
16.218 
16.162 
16.264 
16.278 
16.316 
16.206 

S3 Best 
14.636 
14.610 
14.583 
14.706 
14.814 
14.729 
14.958 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 03/12/2022 10:34:58 
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PARANAENSE DE KART 2022 3a ETAPA 
SUPER F4 + 

WARM UP 

Practice (5:00 Time) started at 10:29:26 

Kartódromo Afonso Petschow -PR 1,074 km 

03/12/2022 10:30 


